Kategoria Karta SI

K12
K12
K14
K14
K12
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14
K14

K16
K18
K18
K18

501157
303162
4714507
7203474

2048159
886673
887424
1260703
7060403
887247
1408268
889672
7010626

886678
887234
2048155
332632
300688
981854
412453
7200171
2067732

412321
431908
338294

887238
7020806
1403086
300615
2048160
338293

886685
887238
412553

2017993
2082960
303396
501159

Imie
Katarzyna
Monika
Malvina
Morta
Hanna
Sandra
Maria
Klaudia
Magdalena
Alicja
Julia
Zuzanna
Martyna
Anna
llona
Julia
Julia
Zuzanna
Paulina
Julia
Aniela
Maja
Zuzanna
Aleksandra
Amelia
Magda
Lena
Gabriela
Oliwia
Klaudia
Aleksandra
Zuzanna
Izabela
Marta
Anna
Sandra
Zuzanna
Anna
Julia
Julia
Sonia

Natalia
Raminta
Fausta
Gerda

Nazwisko
Hasiura
Borkowska
Girinskyté
Matelyté
Woéjtowicz
Maizvilaité
Ptéciennik
Mikotajczyk
Kwiecien
Sotowiej
Krempinska
Doliniska
Gola

Gasienica-Samek

Powichrowska
Susek
Mstowska
Rudenko
Berlinska
Kubis
Swobodzinska
Majewska
Kanarek
Siennicka
Block

Mamos
Chabiera
Olszanka
Zielinska
Fiatkowska
Nitsch

Gielec
Borzym
Kotodziejczyk
Jacniacka
Strézik
Sobiepanek
Hasiura
Mianowska
Gielec
Kubicka

Sweda
Staskevicitte
Bukucinskaité
Trybyté

Zespot

Metalowiec tédz
Spdjnia Warszawa
Litwa

Litwa

UNTS

Litwa

Metalowiec tédz
MUKS Junior Ochedzyn
UNTS

KU AZS UMCS Lublin
UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Kusy Warszawa
UKS Orientus £édz
UNTS

UKS,,OSiR" Gdra Kalwaria
OKISPORT

Metalowiec tédz

UNTS

UKS Orientus £édz

UKS GOK Galewice
UNTS

PUKS Mtode Orty

UKS Kusy Warszawa
UNTS

UKS Orientus £édz
Metalowiec £6dz

UNTS Warszawa
OKISPORT

PUKS Mtode Orty
UKS,,OSiR" Goéra Kalwaria
UNTS Warszawa

UKS Orientus £4dz

UKS Kusy Warszawa
UKS Azymut Pabianice
UNTS Warszawa

MUKS Junior Ochedzyn
UKS,,OSiR" Géra Kalwaria
Metalowiec £édz

UNTS Warszawa

UKS Orientus £4dz
PUKS Mtode Orty

UKS Saper Kazun
Litwa
Litwa
Litwa

Minuta
1

4

7
10
13
16
19
22
25
28
31
34
37
40
43
46
49
52
55
58
61
64
67
70
73
76
79
82
85
88
91
94
97
100
103
106
109
112
115
118
121

15
25
45



K18

K20/21
K20/21
K20/21
K35
K35

K45+
K45+
K45+
K45+

M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M14
M12
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

7205967

2077799
505002
895015
2035276
4631780

412377
4631777
1951826
412375

435243
887425
4614617

435238
412599
4714618
9101250
888966
7200163
886671
2048144
2048158
4631772
886671
887243

2048145
7030320
886683
338295
886661
2048146
997809
412184

887224
886660
1403087
2048153
7200389
887248
3325
418960

Dagmara

Izabela
Matgorzata
Anna
Monika
Anna

Anna
Bozena
Krystyna
Nina

Gabriel
Bogusz
Leszek
Michal
Maciej
Tomasz
Antoni
Gytis
Filip
Piotr
Krzysztof
Damian
Konrad
Michat
Jan
Zbigniew
Kacper
Marcel
Radostaw
Michat
Jakub
Jakub
Patryk
Tomasz
Jan
Roman
Maciej
Grzegorz
Barttomiej
Krystian
Marcel
Ignacy
Adam
Kacper

Dominiak

Czajka

Biniecka
Gornicka-Antonowicz
Kajzer

Borzym

Olbrycht
Czernicka
Galicz
Deredos

Gorzkiewicz
Szuryga
Lendzioszek
Sedlak
Zaborski
Rzenca
Lendzioszek
Dauknys
Janowski
Rzenca
Wjtowicz
Mania
Ciszewski
Czernicki
Antonowicz
Bartos
Michalak
Matecki
Gawrys$
Pierzchata
tacki
Kadtubaj
Granek
Gawlikowski
Choro$
Olasik
Andrzejczak
Bartos
Olszewski
Olejnik
Kajzer
Stomczynski
Onik
Podworski

PUKS Mtode Orty

OKISPORT

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UNTS Warszawa

PUKS Mtode Orty

UKS Kusy Warszawa

OLBnO

UKS Kusy Warszawa
UKS Kusy Warszawa
UKS Orientus £édz

Spdjnia Warszawa

KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Spdjnia Warszawa
OKISPORT

Spdjnia Warszawa

UKS Orientus tédz
Spéjnia Warszawa
Litwa

Spéjnia Warszawa

UKS Orientus tédz
UNTS

MUKS Junior Ochedzyn
UKS GOK Galewice
UKS Kusy Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UKS Orientus tédz
Spéjnia Warszawa
MUKS Junior Ochedzyn
UKS Kusy Warszawa
UNTS

UKS,,OSiR" Géra Kalwaria
UKS Orientus £4dz
UKS Grom Sokolniki
UNTS Warszawa

PUKS Mtode Orty
Metalowiec £édz

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Orientus £4dz
UNTS Warszawa

UKS GOK Galewice
PUKS Mtode Orty

UKS Orientus £4dz
UKS Saper Kazun
UKS,,OSiR" Géra Kalwaria

35

11
21
31
41
51

13
23
33
43

O oo w O

12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48
51
54
57
60
63
66
69
72
75
78
81
84
87
90
93
96
99



M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

M16
M16
M18

M20/21
M20/21
M20/21
M20/21
M20/21
M20/21
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45
M35/45

M50/60
M50/60
M50/60
M50/60
M50/60
M50/60

M65+
M65+

412171
9556877
553466
2057149
886662
338297
7205961
1110200
2048156
412474
1407621
887250
338300

2023927
1403092
2024096

413373
7771986

887413
412189
300677
412374
7081975
332597
412191
2057148
7203223
1972059

690505

412265
9860729
435227
2086529
412128
1394894

887422
2800471

Stanistaw
Grzegorz
Maciej
Michat
Bruno
Jan

Igor
Maciej
Damian
Michat
Jan
Adam
Mikoftaj

Adomas
Tomasz
Paulius

Pawet
Krzysztof
Filip
Mikotaj
Karol
Karol
Piotr
Hubert
Piotr
Pawet
Pawet
Michal
Adam
Adam
Stanistaw
Stanistaw
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Piotr

Jarostaw
Algirdas
Piotr
Wtadystaw
Janusz
Piotr

Jerzy
Jozef

Switata
Zienkiewicz
Gradzki
Deszcz
Deredos
Majowski
Marte
Nowakowski
tuczak
Malinowski
Sztranek
Lisiak
Wasilewski

Repsys
Choros
Rimsa

Pachutko
Siemieniuk
Sikorski
Mitura
Pietraszko
Galicz
Workun
Szuryga
Rzenca Sen
Lendzioszek
Lisiak
Marte
Krupinski
Kadtubaj
Deszcz
Sotowiej
DoliAski
Michalak
Ratajczak

Lickiewicz
Salkauskas
Janowski
Machowski
Olbrycht
Wiercinski

Hiller
Kmiecinski

UNTS

UKS Kusy Warszawa

UKS Azymut Pabianice
Metalowiec tédz

UKS Orientus tédz
UKS,,OSiR" Gdra Kalwaria
UNTS Warszawa

UKS Kusy Warszawa
MUKS Junior Ochedzyn
UNTS

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Orientus £édz
UKS,,OSiR" Gdra Kalwaria

Litwa
PUKS Mtode Orty
Litwa

18 PR Biatystok

FHU Szprycha

UKS Trops Biatystok
Biatystok
Nadlesnictwo Krynki
UKS Kusy Warszawa
Biatystok

KU AZS UMCS Lublin
UKS Orientus tédz
Spéjnia Warszawa
UKS Orientus tédz
AZS WAT Warszawa
UKS Saper Kazun
UKS Orientus £6dz
Metalowiec £édz

KU AZS UMCS Lublin
UKS Kusy Warszawa
Spéjnia Warszawa
UMKS ORKAN OSTRODA

Biatystok

Litwa

Spdjnia Warszawa
UKS,,OSiR" Gdra Kalwaria
OLBnO

Metalowiec tédz

KU AZS UMCS Lublin
PUKS Mtode Orty

102
105
108
111
114
117
120
123
126
129
132
135
138

12
22
32

12
16
20
24
28
32
36
40
44
48
52
56
60
64
68
72
76

17
27
37
47
57

18



M65+
M65+

332600

Stanistaw
Jerzy

Wasilewski
Kalinowski

UKS Saper Kazun
Warszawa

28
38



